
FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
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Branch Name M.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering

01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
05
05
05
07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry
  Engineering Mechanics
  Discrete Mathematical Structures
  Differential And Integral Calculus
  Computer Organisation And Programming
  Fluid Mechanics And Rate Processes
  Transforms And Partial Differential Equations
  Computer Networks
  Probability And Queuing Theory
  Digital Signal Processing
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design

Subject Name

UMA12
UME15
UCY14
UME25
UMA27
UMA22
UCS34
UME32
UMA31
UCS56
UMA51
UCI55
UCS72

Subject
Code

24-NOV-18
27-NOV-18
29-NOV-18
08-NOV-18
10-NOV-18
13-NOV-18
15-NOV-18
17-NOV-18
20-NOV-18
03-NOV-18
19-NOV-18
23-NOV-18
01-NOV-18

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name M.Tech. Information Technology

01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
05
05
05
07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry
  Engineering Mechanics
  Discrete Mathematical Structures
  Differential And Integral Calculus
  Computer Organisation And Programming
  Fluid Mechanics And Rate Processes
  Transforms And Partial Differential Equations
  Analysis Of Programming
  Computer Networks
  Probability And Queuing Theory
  Digital Signal Processing
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design

Subject Name

UMA12
UME15
UCY14
UME25
UMA27
UMA22
UCS34
UME32
UMA31
UCS35
UCS56
UMA51
UCI55
UCS72

Subject
Code

24-NOV-18
27-NOV-18
29-NOV-18
08-NOV-18
10-NOV-18
13-NOV-18
15-NOV-18
17-NOV-18
20-NOV-18
26-NOV-18
03-NOV-18
19-NOV-18
23-NOV-18
01-NOV-18

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name M.Tech. Software Engineering

01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
05
05
06
07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry
  Engineering Mechanics
  Discrete Mathematical Structures
  Differential And Integral Calculus
  Computer Organisation And Programming
  Fluid Mechanics And Rate Processes
  Transforms And Partial Differential Equations
  Analysis Of Programming
  Computer Networks
  Probability And Queuing Theory
  Tcp/Ip And Socket Programming
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design

Subject Name

UMA12
UME15
UCY14
UME25
UMA27
UMA22
UCS34
UME32
UMA31
UCS35
UCS56
UMA51
UCS66
UCS72

Subject
Code

24-NOV-18
27-NOV-18
29-NOV-18
08-NOV-18
10-NOV-18
13-NOV-18
15-NOV-18
17-NOV-18
20-NOV-18
26-NOV-18
03-NOV-18
19-NOV-18
09-NOV-18
01-NOV-18

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session


